PAR MO, 4
# 4 RIONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSERENTS,
For the month of Apri: 20.

[Fund Cluster: 01 - Regutar Zgency Fund fepoit Statis; SUBMITIED
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR ABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SHAND10TAL
PARTICULAR! Fin, Exp o Fin Exp © Sub Total Ps c© Sub-Total ps 1100€ Fin. Exp RERMARKS
et s23 53 520015 567 3
- 253371577.23
Ztice of Transter Aloeations (NTAY 312 2
TS Checss lssund 102 187,05¢ 22 T T
Advice 1o Dbt A: 10.199.607.95
Vicriing Fund o
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CEC) s B - e
101-\ICASNDISBURSEMH:VS sn2719 3301 3,219 880,070.63 1175356210 85329591125 593695 097.20 133537933 956 672137 35371266273 5676313947.91 5161850173 00 2862462405 5676 113647 3
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 733 1261786373 5331080 2212198500 161802017 2381338601 1 729,002 3108239337 60575785 33 4200593049 16805017 057575533
Tax Remittance Advices lssuea (TRAL 3 1261786873 B . 5331080 213198500 163805017 1 724908072 : 7.251.007.26 057578533 4200693044 - 16480047 LELERLEEL
Non Cash Availment Authonty (NCAA] B . - B : : E -
ffected through cutrght deducio . i .
from claims (oiease soecity ) . - - - - - - : 7 : 5 z = 2 = - =
Overpayment of expensesle 2 personnel benefite) " 5 - . s g N 5 z . v - - - - - 5 S E 3
Restitution for 145 of government property - : A . A , _ A A < = - -
Uauidated damages and similar claims 5 i s < g . 5 = 5 s - y 2 3 =
Cthers(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, «tc.| . : z - N - - g < 2 e - - - —
ToTAL r:lfm-usu n:ssunsmvzms ; 16863527.33 - 2948139205 5331050 2214198508 2381338601 193651 721308072 B - 7.251007.26 3108239327 6057578533 16918 761 67 £2008930.49 - 16809017 957515 :‘
GRAND TOTAL 28958273976 = . 385208067518 1160767290 875437 895 28 917538300 92327778 : : 96727057265 | 18st80905806 573588973323 | soa73790953 5.203859.109.48 = 2029271222 573688373322
SUMMARY
Particulars Previcus Recort This Mantn As of Date
() 2 ) )
Total Dishursement Authorities Reczived 2075321287003 1676822265053 57521435521 36
NCA 33052.982173.00 11620.263000.00 4367324717300
NTA 7.553469,243.43 5057,383.865.20 12610853108 63
Working Fund - g B
TRA 152756 575785 33 2133323383
coc -
NCAA - - -
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allotments (NTA] ssued 755346524343 5087,383 865 20 12610853103 63
Total Authorities Avallabie 33205743 627.50 11680838 785 23 4488653241283
Less
Lapsed NoA 65970705318 659.707,054.18
Disbursements 325462091131 573688973322 3328329881635
Less Other Non Cash , ,
E efiected
from claims s .
Overpayment of expensesle. g personnel enefits]
Fiestitution for kuss of government property : -
i nd similar claims - z
Others (e.g TEF, BTr, Does Stamo, etc.) - -
Addfiess: [ i 372539.52 : 37253982
Baiance of Disbursement A asatdate 000 594394905209 534394905205 -
Total Program 4547901600000 14,207.217.000.00 59 656 233 00000
Less: *Actual Disbursements 3154620011314 57368837332 33233 9e8eias
(Over/Under spepding 12932 605 855 56 8370327.266 3¢ 21.402933,153.63

edcy OIC. Chief Accountant




MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of April 2021

FARNO. 4

Department: Department of Social Welfare and Develc

(DSWD)

Agency: Office of the Secretary

Operating Unit: R

ional Office - ALL

Organization Code (UACS):

Fund Cluster: 02 - Foreign Assisted Project

Report Status: SUBMITTED

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PARTICULARS

PS

MOOE

Fin.

Fin. Exp co MOOE Exp | CO Sub-Total

Fin.

MOOE| Exp | CO

Sub-
Total

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

MOOE

Fin.
Exp | CO

TOTAL

REMARKS

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

920,367.36 | - - 920,367.36

920,367.36

920,367.36

920,367.36

920,367.36

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)

223,900.15 | - = 223,900.15

223,900.15

223,900.15

223,900.15

223,900.15

MDS Checks Issued

223,900.15 | - - 223,900.15

223,900.15

223,900.15

223,900.15

223,900.15

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund for FAPs

696,467.21 = # 696,467.21

696,467.21

696,467.21

696,467.21

696,467.21

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

920,367.36 | - - 920,367.36

920,367.36

920,367.36

920,367.36

920,367.36

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

154,028.14 | - = 154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)

154,028.14 | - - 154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Disbursements effected through outright deductions

from claims please specify...)

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property

Liquidated damages and similar claims

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.)

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

154,028.14 | - = 154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

154,028.14

GRAND TOTAL

1,074,395.50 | - - 1,074,395.50

1,074,395.50

1,074,395.50

1,074,395.50

1,074,395.50

SUMMARY

Particulars

Previous Report

This Month

As of Date

(1)

()

(3)

(4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received

562,193,867.29

(21,745,185.25)

540,448,682.04

NCA

76,196,772.00

76,196,772.00

NTA

74,267,213.13

74,267,213.13

Working Fund

409,170,676.62

(21,899,213.39)

387,271,463.23

TRA

2,559,205.54

154,028.14

2,713,233.68 | -

CbC

NCAA

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allotments (NTA) issued

74,267,213.13

74,267,213.13

466,181,468.91 =

2,523,231.23 =

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 487,926,654.16 (21,745,185.25)
Less
Lapsed NCA 2,522,747.34 483.89
Disbursements 76,739,754.93 1,074,395.50 77,814,150.43 -

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements

Disbursements effected through outright deductions
from claims

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property

Liquidated damages and similar claims

Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

408,664,151.89

(22,820,064.64)

385,844,087.25 |

Total Dishursements Program

Less: *Acwual Disbursements

76,739,754.93

1,074,395.50

77,814,150.43

(Over)/Under spending

(76,739,754.93)

(1,074,395.50)

(77,814,150.43)

Certified Correct:

LM
JANINE G. COSINO
Chief, Accounting Division for Special Projects

it
Pro 2 -
/”“’7;)’ N

ROLANDO JOS
Secretary, DSWD

ITO D. BAUTISTA
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FARNO. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of April 2021

Department: Department of Social Welfare and Development (DSWD) ]Agencv: Office of the Secretary Operating Unit: Regional Office - ALL
Organization Code (UACS): |Fund Cluster: 04- Foreign Assisted Project GRANTS Report Status: SUBMITTED
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL Ps MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total Ps MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total TOTAL SUB-TOTAL PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL REMARKS
CASH DISBURSEMENTS - 631.309.04 - - 631,309.04 - 15.020,815.85 - - 15,020,815.85 - - - - - 15,020,815.85 | 15,652,124.89 - 15,652,124.89 - - 15,652,124.89
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) - B R B R R R , . _ _ _ , , , _ _ R , B B B
MDS Checks Issued = e = . B B B B . : 15 R _ B B _ B R B = 3 s B
Advice to Debit Account - u = = z B = = s s 4 % % = = E < = & - - -
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) - 631,309.04 - - 631,309.04 - 15,020,815.85 - - 15,020,815.85 - - - - - 15,020,815.85 | 15,652,124.89 - 15,652,124.89 - - 15,652,124.89
MDS Checks Issued - 562,063.02 - - 562,063.02 - 13,220,815.85 - - 13,220,815.85 - - - - - 13,220,815.85 | 13,782,878.87 - 13,782.878.87 - - 13,782,878.87
Advice to Debit Account - 69,246.02 - - 69,246.02 - 1,800,000.00 - - 1,800,000.00 - - - - - 1,800,000.00 1,869,246.02 - 1,869,246.02 - - 1,869,246.02

Working Fund for FAPs - > - - " * . u . N . # . p = _ 5 - - = - -

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) -

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS = 631,309.04 = - 631,309.04 - 15,020,815.85 - - 15,020,815.85 - - - - - 15,020,815.85 15,652,124.89 - 15,652,124.89 ~ - 15,652,124.89

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS - 1,142.38 - - 1,142.38 - = = E - “ - - - = - 1,142.38 - 1,142.38 - - 1,142.38
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) - 1,142.38 - & 1,142.38 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,142.38 - 1,142.38 - - 1,142.38

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) = = = & & B = = & ) a a = s = 2 a . s & = .

Disbursements effected through outright deductions
from claims (please specify...) - - - - - - - - - - - - . B < 3 = 5 - . - E

Overpayment of g | benefits) ” « = . = R = = = = . - - P . & » . = = - o

Restitution for loss of government property - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . - - - - - -

Liquidated damages and similar claims < = - . E p = . = - 5 . , - » 2 " . : . = E

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) - 5 - e = - = = = e a N z @ = s < S

- - - - - - 1,142.38 - 1,142.38 = = 1,142.38

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS - 1,142.38 - - 1,142.38 - - - - -
GRAND TOTAL 2 632,451.42 5 % 632,451.42 B 15,020,815.85 : 5 15,020,815.85 - - - - - 15,020,815.85 | 15,653,267.27 5 15,653,267.27 = 2 15,653,267.27
SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As of Date
(1) () 3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 37,777.471.00 | 29,129,334.98 66,906,815.98

NCA 37.777.471.00 | 11,049,000.00 48,826,471.00

NTA = 18,079,202.60 18,079,202.60

Working Fund - - -

TRA - 1,142.38 1,142.38 -

coc - . -

NCAA : s -
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allotments (NTA) issued - 18,079,202.60 18,079,202.60
Total Di iti ilabl 37,777.471.00 [ 11,050,142.38 48,827,613.38
Less

Lapsed NCA = - =

Disbursements 5 15,653,267.27 15,653,267.27 -

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements - - %
Disbursements effected through outright deductions
from claims - - «

O of E. benefits) - - -

for loss of g property - 2 <
Liguidated damages and similar claims - - N
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) - - x

Add/Less: Adj (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) - - -
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 37,777,471.00 (4,603,124.89) 23,174,346.11
Total Disbursements Program - - =
Less: *Actual Disbursements = 15,653,267.27 15,653,267.27
(Over)/Under spending = (15,653,267.27) (15.653,267.27)

Algncy OIC, Chief Accountant ecretary, D§WD
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